
AIA 

Rebecca Lively, AIA 
Benjamin Lee, FAIA 
Chuck Ehrhorn, AIA, AICP 
Pat Onishi, AIA 

ASLA 

Tom Witten, ASLA 
Alan Fujimori, ASLA 
Chris Dicus, ASLA 

ULI 

David Miller, AIA 
Tom Dinell, FAICP 

APA 

Jeff Overton, AICP - Group 70 
John Whelan, FAICP - Plan Pacific 

Chair - Tom Papandrew, FASLA, AIA 
AIA Exec V.P. - Amy Blagriff 

City of Honolulu 

Toru Hamayasu - Chief TPD/ DTS 

Consultants 

Lawrence Spurgeon - PB 
Dennis Haskell - PB 

Nalani Dahl - Community Planning 

rebecca.lively@cliffordprojects.com  
bleefaia@hawaii.rr.com  
ehrhorn@lava.net  
patrick.onishi@hawaiiantel.net  

twitten@pbrhawaii.com  
afujimori@beltcollins.com  

davidm@architects-hawaii.com  
dinell@hawaii.rr.com  

jho@group70int.com  
jwhelan@planpacific.com  

tpapandrew@yahoo.com  
amy@aiahonolulu.org  

thamayasu@honolulu.gov  

spurgeon@pbworld.com  
haskell@pbworld.com  

ndahl@cpe-hawaii.com  
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